
FROM:
Fufillment Center
Fufillment Center
3534 Philadelphia St

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 55 X 23 X 9 IN

REF: XLMPJ03-251229-0397001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Chino CA 91710

SHIP DATE: 29DEC25
ACTWGT: 61.51 LB
CAD: 259384804/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Justin McCollam
Justin McCollam

3067 E Pinto Drive

14154198616 X 37542
Gilbert AZ 85296 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
54

02
50

92
40

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

6/
07

7E
/5

9F
2

8874 6332 0948

     85296

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8874 6332 0948

XLMPJ03-1002038984 * 1


